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linear, deterministic attributes of single-mode fibre and cable)
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Dinin(A) £ D(A) < Dpax(A) [ps/nm - km]

Bl 270 AN [R] R 3 R N ] e e AR AR A
- EY SN S RS a1 T — 3
2 — WDMAG vl T B EUCE K, XEBR MU — B (80 S S AR PERON R &R, anPl
PR A SCHALRE] S AR e e 23 B EUS I rE (S0 [G.663] ) o (H
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ot 4 R
Rt ) ¥ |
Bl HAT K 1550 nm
PRFRAE G 7.0-11.0 pm
HrE +0.7 um
R EAR PRRRAE 125.0 um
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Dinax(V): 1460-1550 nm % (1-1460)+ 4.60
Dinax(X): 1550-1625 nm %(z ~1550)+9.28
KB EETPMD R 4L = PN (H#2)
ot 4R
B G ¥ E
IR FE1460 nm X 35k 1) 5 KA 0.4 dB/km
711550 nm 3 38k 1) e K AH 0.35 dB/km
711625 nm X 458 1) 55 K AE 0.4 dB/km
PMD # % M 20 cables
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G NRMSE, ZSEEEERTIPMD 2ENR, R KR R . PMDEKE
TR K 7= AR 1 RGP B iz i [ A K I DGD . Ak, B FDGD %A 5 6 45 PMD
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EEEON 5 AR T R B/ Al FAEM BAE L, 1ZREOP K3 AR e 2#B0N 51 1
At (W[G.663]H1[G.650.2]) o HLIRAR PRI S R AN [R) 1) A A48k AEZRPE R E IR Ty
EAERT IR Z .

ITU-T G.65622 1+ (12/2006) 9



L5 HE R RER

RLUIL2 0 SO R PO C LT BERR (I BUE, 20 A S SR LR3I RLE « R12H e
215 S 1R B RDGDAE A Al i HBLAE B Hh 1 HAR R 6 B 1 2R 45 2 5 3

RIL1/G.656 — BrE 64155 i I L BU(H

B HKEHE WA (3
IR 1460 nm-1530 nm 0.35 dB/km
1530 nm-1565 nm 0.275 dB/km
1565 nm-1625 nm 0.35 dB/km
AR D460 TBD
D550 TBD
D25 TBD
Siiss0 TBD
T — MR Y 5 [G.957] RI[G.6917H 18 FH 1 B ¢ Sl R BEAH X Y o

F1.2/G.656 —H 53 BEIT FE

P iR R E - SN .
B AMEPMD,, (ps/Nkm) (km) DGD R
(ps)
R 5 152.5 Gbit/s

0.5 400 25.0 10 Gbit/s

40 19.0 (Note) 10 Gbit/s
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[G.Sup.39] ITU-T G-series Recommendations — Supplement 39 (2006), Optical system design
and engineering considerations.

[IEC 61282-3] IEC/TR 61282-3 (2006), Fibre optic communication design guides — Part 3:
Calculation of link polarization mode dispersion.
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